MONDAY, 02.12.2024.

Printing time:10:37

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId coozatt GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIvE:IIf Géﬁj}éﬁﬂf Both Teamsto é:é? E’:’Ez

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | overts | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00112231/QUW1 |AZERB.W19 CYPRU.W19 7.0014.70|1.35|10.5|1.85]32.0 | 2.55(2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10]9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.90 | 1.32
11:00/12581/QUW1 |ESTON.W19 SWITZ.W19 28.0/14.0/1.01 4.9011.10]1.35 2.50
12:00/5931 |ARM 1 |VAN J. SCHIRAK 1.95|3.35|3.7013.10 | 5.705.70| 10.0| 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25[1.97 | 3.10
13:00/11869/ptm23 |BRAGA M23 LEIX.M23 1.60|3.80|5.20[2.35|7.75]3.60| 16.0| 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.05 | 1.77 | 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5 | 1.55 | 1.90 [ 1.47 | 3.20
13:00112232/ QUW1 |ISRAE.W19 ARMEN.W19 1.03112.023.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.60
13:00/1248 |BLR 1 |[SMORGON DIN.MINSK 8.50/4.50/1.35|16.0|1.90|35.02.60(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]12.0 | 11.0{3.1018.0|1.45/3.20[1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.37
14:00 12224 GRE2APAOK II NIKI VOL. 2.20]3.15|3.25]3.60 | 5.50 | 7.00 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.10 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.752.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
14:00/12233 QUW1 |WALES W19 B&H W19 1.85/3.80/3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[1.95 | 7.25[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
14:00112234QUW1 |GEORG.W19 LITH.W19 1.3514.60|7.25(1.87 | 11.0/2.60 | 32.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.82 | 1.50] 1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10 | 1.37 | 4.50
14:00|4795|IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERSEBAYA 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
14:00| 6747 |INFRW|KOSOVO W ESTONIAW 1.10/9.00|16.0(1.32|25.0|/1.70 | 65.012.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90] 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.70 | 22.0 [ 2.20 | 2.35 [ 1.13 | 6.00
14:10/2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL JANDAL 1.80|3.35|4.40[2.85|7.25]5.50| 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15|2.35|1.82 | 6.00 [ 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
14:10/2993 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC JEDDAH 1.8513.4014.10/2.90|6.50|5.50| 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|3.10 | 2.30] 1.85|5.70[2.5510.5[1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
14:3011527|[EGYP2/ABU QAIR EL QANAH 2.20/3.00/3.403.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
14:30111835 EGYP2|LA VIENA DAKLYEH 2.35/270/3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 | 1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 4.60 2.30
14:30/11836/EGYP2|KAF.EL D. ASYUT P. 2.55|2.55|3.254.30 | 5.009.00 | 9.00f1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 5.10 2.30
14:3011837|[EGYP2/ DAYROUT SUEZ 2.5512.90|2.90]4.30 | 5.00(9.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
14:30/12221/ GRE2BPANARG. KALAMATA 5.30/3.35/1.689.00|2.70|18.0 | 4.90f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 10.5|8.50[3.10 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.35 | 3.05 | 6.25 | 2.15
15:0011831 ENGD |WATF.M21 MILLW.M21 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70 | 2.85 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
15:0011832ENGD |CREWE M21 HULL M21 5.20|4.40|1.48]6.75|2.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
15:0011833)ENGD |IPSW.M21 SWANS.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25/3.90|3.35 2.9011.30|1.80 1.3211.45
15:00111872[ENGD |BRENT.M21 COLCH.M21 1.30]5.30|7.25[1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.50 | 1.57
16:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |TELAVI SAMTREDIA 1.7013.4514.90|2.65|7.50|4.70| 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10[ 2.65 | 11.01.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
16:00| 6431 |AFCCL|PERSEP.T. AL SHO.B. 1.45]4.00|7.00(2.15]13.0]3.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.45 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99[3.15| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 [ 1.60 | 5.80
16:00| 6748 | INFRW|RUSSIA W AZERBALW 1.08]10.5|17.0/1.2828.0]1.65|65.0/2.90 | 1.35]1.90|1.90]1.37 | 1.13]1.22 | 2.05| 3.80 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.70 [ 1.10 | 6.25
16:00| 8844 |INDS1 | JAMSHEDP. MOHAMMED. ]2.10|3.35|3.25[3.30|5.206.00|9.00)2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.503.15|2.55] 1.80 | 5.50 [ 2.00 | 8.00 [ 1.63 | 1.92 1.87 | 2.60
17:00111316 EGYP2|WADI DEG. TEL.EGYPT 1.95|3.104.10(3.20 | 7.00|6.25| 13.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
17:00/3865 |ALG 1 |SAOURA KABYLIE 2.20/3.00/3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]4.30 | 3.20| 2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
17:00/ 3926 [EGY 1 |MASRY PYRAMIDS 3.60|3.30|2.00/5.60|3.2010.5|6.00|1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.35| 2.15
17:00/ 3928 |[EGY 1 |PETROJET PHARCO 2.80|2.85|2.704.80|4.60[9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30 ] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
17:30| 4545 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ UTA ARAD 1.8513.5014.4012.90|6.75]|5.70| 14.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40] 1.88 | 6.00[2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55|2.00 | 4.00
18:00/11870/ptm23 |ESTOR.M23 SPORT.M23 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80 | 9.00f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
18:00/4283 |UKR 1 |ZORYA KARPATY 2.85|2.95|2.55/4.90 | 4.30/9.00 | 8.50 | 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.405.60 | 4.30]2.35|9.002.25 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.853.10 | 2.80
18:00/4318 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. DIN.MOSC. 3.30|3.45|2.05]5.303.25]9.00 | 5.70(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40 ] 4.60 | 3.90[1.97 | 7.25|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82] 2.50 | 1.82
18:00| 6432 |AFCCL |WASL RAYYAN 1.80|3.50 | 4.20|2.75|6.50[4.70| 10.5]|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|2.55 | 2.05] 1.67 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
18:00| 6434 | AFCCL|AHLI JED. ESTEGH.T. 1.4714.00/6.75[2.15/11.0|3.25|27.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.70] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.95 | 15.0[1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.80
18:30[12235SEN  |DIARAF D. WALL.DAAN 1.62{3.40 | 5.90 1.41]2.70
18:30/3866 |ALG 1 |BISKRA CONSTANT. 2.65|2.80|2.85]4.50 | 4.80[9.00 | 9.00]1.36|2.90 | 5.50 | 3.80 [ 5.40 | 3.70 ] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
19:00|5274 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. ARIS LIM. 2.25/3.2013.10]3.70|5.20]7.259.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.752.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 3.00
19:00| 5275 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS OMONIA 1.85|3.45/4.00|2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.102.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20| 1.77 | 3.20
19:00|5318 |TUR 1 |FENERBAH. GAZIANTEP 1.2017.25|12.0[1.50|20.0|2.05|70.0]|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47 | 1.27]1.28 | 2.30 | 3.40 | 19.01.80 | 1.93 | 1.20 | 4.80
19:00/5319 |TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |BESIKTAS 3.80/3.50|2.00/5.80|3.15[11.05.90|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65[5.80 | 5.00]2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 3.05 | 1.97
19:00/5329 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. BOLUSPOR 2.25|3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20|7.259.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 3.90 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.75 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
19:00| 6749 |INFRW|DENMARKW  |ICELAND W 2.15/3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
19:30| 5526 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE HILLEROD 5.10/3.60|1.65]7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25|6.502.40 | 11.0| 1.65|4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.50 | 1.62
20:00/2913|ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. MAC.T.A. 7.00|4.00|1.45]12.0|2.15[27.0|3.15]|1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.60 [ 10.5|9.50] 3.00 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 5.20 | 1.55
20:00|3443 |POL 1 [MOTOR L. RADOMIAK 2.20/3.45)/3.25]3.50 | 5.2016.50 | 9.502.03 |1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]3.25|2.70|1.85 | 5.80|2.05|8.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]1.93 | 2.65
20:00|3487 |POL 2 |ARKA G. STAL RZE. 1.55|3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72]|1.57 | 3.70| 2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
20:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. ZAMALEK 3.8013.25/1.95|6.25|3.15]|11.0 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25[2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
20:00| 5515 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG. NORDSJAE. 2.00]3.50|3.70|3.15]5.50]5.80 | 10.5]2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.95 | 2.40|1.77 | 5.40] 2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.75
20:00|6433 |AFCCL |NASSRR. SADD DOHA 1.45]4.30|6.25[2.05|10.0]2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30 | 2.55| 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.85|1.37 | 3.40
20:30|4546 RUM 1 |OTELUL FCSB 3.70/3.15/2.15]6.00 | 3.60]12.0 | 7.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 7.25 | 5.90 [ 2.60 | 11.0| 2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.60
20:45/4108 |PRT 1 |GUIMARAES  |GIL VIC. 1.6313.705.90|2.55|9.504.60 | 20.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|2.85|2.10] 1.75|5.20 | 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.82 | 5.30
21:00 11834 EN123 |A.VIL.M21 NORW.M21 1.63]4.40|3.902.30 | 5.30 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.30 ] 1.32
21:00111873 ELC21 |BLACK.M21 PREST.M21 1.4514.5015.50(1.97|7.25 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
21:00/1332 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA ALW.READY 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.60] 1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.70
21:00/1625 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II MVV 1.85/3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|2.35|2.05] 1.60 | 4.30 [ 1.92 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
21:30| 1168 |ITA3B |AREZZO VIRTUS E. 2.75]2.70|2.85|4.70 | 4.80 [ 9.00 | 9.00 | 1.38 | 2.80 | 5.50 | 3.80 [ 5.40 | 4.10] 2.35 | 8.002.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30/ 1169 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |SPAL 2.75/3.10|2.5514.60 | 4.2018.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.5012.10|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
21:30/1190 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI AVELLINO 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.403.90]10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90[2.359.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
21:30/ 1191 ITA3C |SORRENTO GIUGLIANO 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.10 | 3.05| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.50 | 3.50
21:30/4037 [ESP 2 |[EIBAR CARTAGENA | 1.57|3.90|6.25]|2.40|10.5[4.10|22.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.97[1.70 | 4.50| 3.10 | 13.0]2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.73 | 5.30
21:30| 6750 INFRW|GERMANY W  (ITALY W 1.3014.90|9.50(1.80|17.0|2.40|50.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.72 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.00 | 3.35| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.32 | 5.40
21:45/1067 ITA1 |ROMA ATALANTA 3.30/3.50|2.30|5.40|3.70[10.0 | 7.25]1.95| 1.85|3.15| 2.80 [ 5.20 | 4.40] 2.25 |9.50| 1.93 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 2.10
21:45| 2233 |[ENG6J|AVELEY MAIDSTONE 4.5013.45/1.75|7.00|2.75/13.0|5.00]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.806.25 |6.50]2.55| 11.0|1.77 | 5.301.90 | 2.40|3.70 | 1.77
21:45|2234 |[ENG6J|CHELMS.C. BOR.WOOD 3.10/3.30/2.205.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50 [ 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15] 2.75 | 2.05
21:45| 2467 |SCOF |EAST KIL. FALKIRK 9.00/5.30|1.2816.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]| 11.0 | 11.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.35 | 2.85 1.83 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.27
22:0012263 AR3PF |A.QUILMES EXCURSIO. 1.83]3.25|4.40[3.00 | 7.25]5.60| 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.40 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
22:0012556 ARG4K|S.BARRAC. DEP.PAR. 1.85]3.25|4.30(3.00 | 7.25]5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.80 | 2.45|1.92 | 6.25|2.85| 11.02.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.70
22:00|1430 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS TIGRE 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80|3.70]10.5|7.50 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.0| 2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.65
22:00/4078 [ESP 1 |SEVILLA OSASUNA 2.10/3.45/3.80|3.40|6.50|6.75|13.0|1.70| 2.15/4.00 | 3.20 | 3.80 | 2.85] 1.98 | 6.50| 2.60 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.70




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal cotomat Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il Botlean10 | Gosls- | Gosls-
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 10 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:45/4110 |PRT 1 |PORTO CASA PIA 1.25/6.50|10.511.67 | 18.0]2.25|65.012.41/1.50|2.20|2.10]1.63 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.85]3.40| 17.0/2.00| 2.20 [ 1.30 | 5.40
00:00111871]JAM 1 |HARBOR V. VERE 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.55
00:00/ 1365 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. DANUBIO 4.0013.2511.9016.75|3.10113.0| 5.90 | 1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.407.25/6.00]2.75|10.5[1.92 1 6.25[2.15 | 2.854.20 | 2.20
00:15/1431 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE SANTA FE 2.35/2.80/3.4013.90|5.40]7.75]10.01.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80 ) 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]|2.35|9.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 ) 2.90 | 3.70
00:45|1432 |ARG 1 |TALLERES HURACAN 2.2012.90|3.85]3.60|6.00|7.50 | 12.0]1.32]3.10 | 6.00 | 3.90 [4.40 | 3.25]2.20 | 7.25|2.65 | 11.0 1 2.40 | 3.50 | 2.70 | 4.30
00:55112236 BRA C |S.PAULM20 PALM.M20 3.90|3.50]1.85]5.80|2.85|10.0 | 4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.90 | 4.50[2.10 |9.00| 1.65 | 4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
01:30/1275|COCP |SANTAFE DEP.PASTO 2.00/3.10/3.90]3.30|6.50|6.2511.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.00 | 2.702.00 | 6.502.75|10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:30111868 JAM 1 |WATERHOU.  |ARNETT G. 2.70|2.85]2.804.60 | 4.80[9.00 | 9.00]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 5.30 | 3.80]2.35|8.00|2.35|8.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
02:30| 1433 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA ARGEN.JR. 3.0013.00|2.60]5.20|4.40110.09.50]1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90 [ 6.50 | 5.00 ] 2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.15
02:30/6751 |INFRW|JAMAICA W S.AFRIC.W 1.63]3.70|5.10[2.45|7.75]14.00| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 2.30 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20[2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10[1.62 | 3.70
03:00/1435 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN NEWELL'S 2.00/3.35/4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50 | 14.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.00 | 2.75|2.00 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85]2.40 | 4.20
03:30[1271 |COCP |ATL.NAC. MILLION. 2.05/3.15/3.603.35|6.006.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 3.90 | 2.80[1.97 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. SLEMAN 1.603.70|5.4012.35/8.00|3.70 | 16.0 ) 2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40]2.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 2.50 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.50
10:30/4792 |IDN 1 |AREMA PERSIT.T. 1.55|3.70|6.00(2.40|10.0|3.90|20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.85 | 14.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40




